
The EEddddyyssttoonnee  |  www.spiterihomes.com.au

The 
EEddddyyssttoonnee
Width 
11.00m

Length 
22.69m

Residence   167.80 m2 

14.73 m2

TOTAL

BLOCK

12.20m

29.60m

3

2

2

2

Outside Living 

Garage 

Franklin Facade Pictured

Block sizes are estimates only and based on standard Developer setback and Rescode setback of 4 - 5m front only and 3m rear setback. Plans,facades and specifications vary depending on 
zone and region.  All  designs are priced to the traditional facade associated with the range, all other facades are considered upgrades and will incur charges unless otherwise specified. 

36.26 m2   

  23.55 sq 

The EEddddyyssttoonnee
 
The Eddystone delivers great 
size bedrooms which the 
volume builders simply don't 
have.

A great sized design aimed at 
the first home buyer the 
Eddystone has it all. 

  218.79 m2 

TASMAN
RANGE


